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GENERAL INFORMATION 

DATE 
BUILD UP / BREAK 
DOWN REGISTRATION MARKET HOURS 

Thursday 9 March 07:00 – 19:00 
Friday 10 March 07:00 – 19:00 
Saturday 11 March 07:00 – 20:00 
Sunday 12 March 07:00 – 24:00 14:00 - 19:00 
Monday 13 March 07:00 – 18:00 09:00 - 19:00 
Tuesday 14 March 08:00 - 20:00 09:00* - 19:00 
Wednesday 15 March 08:30 - 19:00 09:00* - 19:00 
Thursday 16 March 09:00 - 19:00 09:00* - 19:00 
Friday 17 March 19:00 - 24:00 09:00 - 13:00 09:00* - 15:00 
Saturday 18 March 00:00 - 24:00 
Sunday 19 March 00:00 - 16:00 

*Please note that Exhibitors have access from 08:00.

REGISTRATIONS OUTSIDE THE PALAIS: DATES & OPENING HOURS 

NICE AIRPORT 

Monday 13-mars 9:00 - 19:00 
Tuesday 14-mars 8:00 - 20:00 
Wednesday 15-mars 8:30 - 19:00 

Terminal 1 - Bornéo - sous douane 
Terminal 2 - Point A1 / 2 
Terminal 2 - Point A3 

MAJESTIC 
BARRIERE MARTINEZ MARRIOTT 

Monday 13 March 9:00 - 19:00 9:00 - 19:00 9:00 - 19:00 
Tuesday 14 March 8:30 - 19:00 8:30 - 19:00 8:30 - 19:00 
Wednesday 15 March 9:00 - 13:00 9:00 - 13:00 9:00 - 13:00 

HOTELS 




